EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") whice Offer of Privacy Terms (privacy protections, and term, or schedule of set Subscribing LEA may also unique needs of the Sumaterial change in the apthe originating Service Subscribing LEAs	privacy protections found in this is dated 05/11/2021, to any of "General Offer") through its signature shall not no rvices, or to any other provision agree to change the data probscribing LEA. The Provider many policable privacy statues; (2) and Agreement; or three (3) years a should send abliqued the shall of the should send allowing email address: abhi@	ther LEA ("Subscr nature below. Th ecessarily bind P on not addressed ovided by Subscr by withdraw the material change if after the date	ibing LEA") who and is General Offer some of the control of the co	ccepts this General hall extend only to erms, such as price, e Provider and the Provider to suit the the event of: (1) a d products listed in
PROVIDER: Coolm	ath.com LLC			
_{BY:} Abhi Arya	Digitally signed by Abhi Arya Date: 2021.05.11 14:32:13 +01	l'00'	oate: 05/11/202	!1
Printed Name: Abhi A	rya	_Title/Position: C	EO	
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Riverside Brookfield Twp SD208 and Coolmath.com LLC **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: Date: 06/16/2021				
Printed Name: Myra L. I	Lolkema	_Title/Position: _	Director of Technolo	<u>ogy</u>
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: South Holland SD150				
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:				
Name: _	Myra L. Lolkema			
Title:	Director of Technology			
Address:	848 E. 170th Street South Hollar	nd, IL 60473		
Telephone Number:	708-339-4240			
Email:	mlolkema@sd150.org			